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GF TARTELETTES NEUTRAL 8.5CM (27 PCS)

SKU: U107.08

Categories: Neutral, Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: gluten free, gluten free tart, gluten free tart shell, medium tart

shell, neutral tart, neutral tart shell, smooth edge tart shell

Approx. pieces 27 | Pack size 1 x 27 | Piece size 21g / Dia85mm |

Neutral gluten free pastry tart shell with smooth edge.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/neutral/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/tart-shells-canape-bases/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free-tart/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gluten-free-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/medium-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/medium-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/neutral-tart/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/neutral-tart-shell/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/smooth-edge-tart-shell/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2062

Calories 493

Fat (g) 25.45

Sat. fat (g) 13.43

Carbohydrate (g) 61.91

Sugar (g) 5.73

Protein (g) 3.38

Salt (g) 2.63

INGREDIENTS

Potato starch (EU), palm fat, corn starch, rapeseed oil, sugar, whole EGG barn, EGG white powder, dextrose,

water, rice flour, salt, coconut fat, caramelized sugar, thickeners: E461 and E412, raising agent: E450 and E500,

emulsifiers: E475 and E471, inulin.


